
Quick Start Guide

快速入门指南

v1.0



1

2

2

1

4

3

5



3

https://s.dji.com/guide21
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Ronin App



微信扫一扫

获取技术支持

Contact 

DJI SUPPORT

SUBSCRIBE FOR MORE INFORMATION

关注 DJI 大疆创新及时获取最新资讯
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WE ARE HERE FOR YOU

在线技术支持


